Copy of Environment Impact Assessment report for reactor3.
I & II.

Reply of Public Information Officer (PIO):

The Environmental Impact Assessment Report was available1.
with the PIO consisting of

339 pages. The Appellant was requested to send a demand draft
of Rs.678/- (Rupees six  hundred seventy eight only) @ Rs.2/-
per page as per the provisions of the RTI Act, in favour of
Manager (F&A), NPCIL. On receipt of the fees, a copy of the
said report shall be furnished to the Appellant.

2, The Safety Analysis Report and the Site Evaluation Study
Report were not public documents and contained design details